Programme Guide 1% Nov 2024

Monday
Midnight Top of the Pops (1 hr)
1am Music
4.30am Good Morning Country
8.00am Blast from the Past Brekkie with John
9.00am AM on FM with Christine
12pm Monday with Macca

4pm New Millenium Music with Kyah
6pm Vietham Vets with Haydn
8pm Easy Listening

10pm Night Tunes with Dani
11pm Music

Tuesday
Midnight 45rpm Side A
1am Music
4.30am Good Morning Country
8.00am Blast from the Past Brekkie with John

9am AM on FM with Vicki and Mel

12noon It's Time

1pm One O’Clock Rock - Maggie & Brenda

4pm Music

5pm Top of The Pops

6pm AMRAP Australian Music

7pm Music

9pm 2 Hours to Midnight plus one (3hrs)
Wednesday

Midnight 45rpm Side B

1am Music

1.30am New York Jazz (2hrs)
4.30am Good Morning Country
8.00am Blast from the Past Brekkie with John

9am AM on FM with Virginia

12noon German Music with Rose

2pm Country Jukebox with Vicki

5pm Spotlight — Kevin Walsh

6pm Hot Sweet and Jazzy

7pm Let The Bands Play

8pm Australian Made Music
Thursday

Midnight Aussie Music Weekly

1am Music

4.30am Good Morning Country
8.00am Blast from the Past Brekkie with John

9am AM on FM with Tony
12noon  Awesome Eighties

1pm Zara’s Music Mix (4 hrs)
5pm Classic Country (2hrs)
7pm Back In Black with Mark

11pm Music

Midnight
1am
4.30am
8.00am
9am
12noon
2pm
3pm
4pm
S5pm
6pm
7pm
7.30pm
9pm
11pm

Midnight
5am
8:00am
8.30am
9am

*12pm
*3pm
5pm
6pm
10pm
11.34pm

4.36am
9am

*12 noon
*2pm
*4pm
5pm
6pm
7pm

Friday
It’s Time (1 hr)
Music
Good Morning Country
Blast from the Past Brekkie with John
AM on FM with Brenda
German Music with Rose
Music
Music
45 RPM side A
45 RPM side B
Music
Aussie Music is Bloody Great
Music
Raised on Rock (2 hrs)
Overnight Party Mix

Saturday
Music
Easy Listening
Music
Real World Gardener
Sensational Seventies
Normal Prog Sport B/Cast
Rock on Saturdays
Smooth Saturdays 3pm Sport start
Smooth Saturdays 5pm finish
New Millenium Music with Kyah
Music
Teckas’ Tracks

Sunday

Countryfolk Australia
Golden Oldies with Vicki

Normal Prog Sport B/Cast
Music Radio Filipino
Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start
Swinging 60s-Christine Sport

Sixties 5pm finish

Sixties Extra
Radio Reading Programme

(reading from the Recorder Newspaper)

11.30pm

Vision Aust Hour (follows)
Music Overnight

* subject to change from time to time
Live Satellite

Pre Recorded

Locally Produced Shows

Locally Pre-Produced Shows

Live Sports Broadcast



