Programme Guide 1st Nov 2024 Monday

	Monday				
Midnight	Top of the Pops (1 hr)				
1am	Music		Friday		
4.30am	Good Morning Country	Midnight	It's Time (1 hr)		
8.00am	Blast from the Past Brekkie with John	1am	Music		
9.00am	AM on FM with Christine	4.30am	Good Morning Country		
12pm	Monday with Macca	8.00am	Blast from the Past Brekkie with John		
4pm	New Millenium Music with Kyah	9am	AM on FM with Brenda		
6pm	Vietnam Vets with Haydn	12noon	German Music with Rose		
8pm	Easy Listening	2pm	Music		
10pm	Night Tunes with Dani	3pm		Music	
11pm	Music	4pm	45 RPM side A		
Прш	Wusio	5pm	45 RPM side B		
	T	6pm	Music		
	Tuesday	7 рт	Aussie Music is Bloody Great		
Midnight	45rpm Side A		Music		
1am	Music	7.30pm			
4.30am	Good Morning Country	9pm	Raised on Rock (2 hrs)		
8.00am	Blast from the Past Brekkie with John	11pm	Overnight Party Mix		
9am	AM on FM with Vicki and Mel				
12noon	It's Time				
1pm	One O'Clock Rock - Maggie & Brenda		Saturday		
4pm	Music	Midnight	Music		
5pm	Top of The Pops	5am	Easy Listening		
6pm	AMRAP Australian Music	8:00am	Music		
7pm	Music	8.30am	Real World Gardener		
9pm	2 Hours to Midnight plus one (3hrs)	9am	Sensational Seventies		
ορ	_ rear to imanigni prae ene (eme)	Juin		oort B/Cast	
	Wednesday	*12pm	Rock on Saturdays	JOIL DIOUSE	
BAT destaded		*3pm	_	om Sport start	
_	45rpm Side B	5pm	-	om finish	
1am	Music	6pm	New Millenium Music w		
1.30am	New York Jazz (2hrs)	10pm	Music	itii Kyaii	
4.30am	Good Morning Country	10pm	Teckas' Tracks		
8.00am	Blast from the Past Brekkie with John	11.34pm	Techas Tracks		
9am	AM on FM with Virginia				
12noon	German Music with Rose		Sunday		
2pm	Country Jukebox with Vicki	4.36am	Countryfolk Australia		
5pm	Spotlight – Kevin Walsh	9am	Golden Oldies with Vicki		
6pm	Hot Sweet and Jazzy			Sport B/Cast	
7pm			Normal Prog		
8pm	Let The Bands Play	*12 noon	Normal Prog Music	Radio Filipino	
•	Let The Bands Play Australian Made Music		Music	Radio Filipino	
•	•	*2pm	Music Radio Filipino	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start	
•	Australian Made Music	*2pm *4pm	Music	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport	
·	Australian Made Music Thursday	*2pm *4pm 5pm	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start	
Midnight	Australian Made Music Thursday Aussie Music Weekly	* 2pm * 4pm 5pm 6pm	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish	
Midnight 1am	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music	* 2pm * 4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish	
Midnight 1am 4.30am	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country	* 2pm * 4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am 12noon	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony Awesome Eighties	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight ct to change from time t	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am 12noon 1pm	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony Awesome Eighties Zara's Music Mix (4 hrs)	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin 11.30pm * subjective Sate	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight ct to change from time to	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am 12noon 1pm 5pm	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony Awesome Eighties Zara's Music Mix (4 hrs) Classic Country (2hrs)	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin 11.30pm * subject Live Sate	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight ct to change from time to	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am 12noon 1pm 5pm 7pm	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony Awesome Eighties Zara's Music Mix (4 hrs) Classic Country (2hrs) Back In Black with Mark	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin 11.30pm * subject Live Sate	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight ct to change from time to	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	
Midnight 1am 4.30am 8.00am 9am 12noon 1pm 5pm	Thursday Aussie Music Weekly Music Good Morning Country Blast from the Past Brekkie with John AM on FM with Tony Awesome Eighties Zara's Music Mix (4 hrs) Classic Country (2hrs)	*2pm *4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm (readin 11.30pm * subject Live Sate Pre Reco Locally P	Music Radio Filipino Swinging 60s-Christine Sixties Sixties Extra Radio Reading Program g from the Recorder Newsp Vision Aust Hour (follow Music Overnight ct to change from time to	Radio Filipino 3pm Sport start Sport 5pm finish nme aper)	

Live Sports Broadcast